
Part No. 809135

NUUK E-LINE 
LICENSE PLATE LED BAR

Voltage
Consumption 

Theoretical lumen 
Actual lumen  
1 lux @  
IP-class 
Beam pattern
Color temperature
Connection
Cable length
Material housing

Material bracket
Material lens
Length
Depth
Height
Height including bracket
Operating temperature
E-approved
Ref
EMC-certificate

9-36V DC
82 W
8800 lm 

7800 lm 
417 m 
IP68/IP69K 
Optimized 
5000K 
DT-3 
2500 mm 
Aluminium 

Plastic 
Polycarbonate
535 mm
36 mm
154,4 mm
154,4 mm
-40°C - +60°C
ECE R149
40
ECE R10

Driving Light 514 mm

36 mm

20,5 mm
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535 mm

522 mm

License plate


